PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 2
PLAKA - SLIDING AND DEFORMATION STRIP WITH
CONITUOUS CORE
Sliding and deformation strip for a horizontal movement

 in one direction with reduction of the coefficient of friction 𝜇.
Properties and dimensions
Mechanical properties and dimensions
Code (*) Type A
(mm)
E
(mm)
Length
(m)
F
(kN/m)
α
(rad)
μ
≤
BS2GPNP075xxx P.N.P.2G.75 25 5 1 75 0,040 0,08
BS2GPNP100xxx P.N.P.2G.100 33 5 1 100 0,030 0,08
BS2GPNP150xxx P.N.P.2G.150 50 5 1 150 0,020 0,08
BS2GPNP225xxx P.N.P.2G.225 75 5 1 225 0,013 0,08
BS2GPNP300xxx P.N.P.2G.300 100 5 1 300 0,010 0,08
BS2GPNP07510xxx P.N.P.2G.75/10 25 10 1 75 0,080 0,08
BS2GPNP10010xxx P.N.P.2G.100/10 33 10 1 100 0,060 0,08
BS2GPNP15010xxx P.N.P.2G.150/10 50 10 1 150 0,040 0,08
BS2GPNP22510xxx P.N.P.2G.225/10 75 10 1 225 0,026 0,08
BS2GPNP30010xxx P.N.P.2G.300/10 100 10 1 300 0,020 0,08
(*) xxx = width of the slide and deformation strip in mm.
F : Permissible compression load (Service Limit State SLS)
α : Rotation angle
μ : coefficient of friction